3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDT Voucher

1T BABYDOGE

15,000$ SHIB

5000 BUSD

$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 A BONE

1T BABYDOGE

| 1$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge

5000 BUSD

POLYGON
Ox0f33122e6e63bd86cff82f200bfa3dbéc730abf2es

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway Round

Visit babydogevc.com site
Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop Round

Voucher

NFT

NFT Voucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0f33122e6e63bd86cff82f200bfa36c730a6f2e5

Date & time

2023-10-26
23:58:24

2023-10-11
18:16:16

2023-10-09
18:31:32

2023-10-06
13:11:45

2023-10-03
17:09:42

2023-09-14
00:08:04

2023-09-11
07:08:17

2023-09-09
23:25:43

2023-09-09
19:13:06

Transaction Id

Oxebc69af80e9837h21f43

2e5eebble6c20a59779bb8

1a2f3707bade4111f9dd2c

0x0b7182d775a292829e53

28157¢c275220facB64a%a4

24647413599d91dceb53e?2

Oxb104abe7f19ac7b5f848

8612e610fa4d420h7842a7

2e015a451dfal0d928268b

0x938523cc3hbb60ealss3?

ad32dc72f4010891511198

a45584ef112%adScab9%be4

Ox72abf42d9bc9b7142d5h

ab4c76723e5765ce92e672

d609cc74ff28df8783ef59

Ox2fccf988f63453Falcc?

ca849bbec71ea5090d0332

£3477b3b647b78977fe283

Oxf848ff75a%a6981ca263

a9bbebd70a07107c2cBa2e

441ac724t7ebfaBee8cl5d

Ox408f7644708f22cd935b

ad047934369509bb1502bf

ddc282d610d5762bd1es579

0x041254cbabBc3%6ch77d

719a79ed9dd8af7d55cade

Obaf0cS5h1b0780e4d13%ad

Amount

+ 1 Visit
babydogevc.com

site

1 NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6c69af80e9837b21f432e5eebb1e6c20a59779bb81a2f3707bade4111f9dd2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6c69af80e9837b21f432e5eebb1e6c20a59779bb81a2f3707bade4111f9dd2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6c69af80e9837b21f432e5eebb1e6c20a59779bb81a2f3707bade4111f9dd2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b7182d775a292829e5328157c275220fac064a9a4246474f3599d91dce653e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b7182d775a292829e5328157c275220fac064a9a4246474f3599d91dce653e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b7182d775a292829e5328157c275220fac064a9a4246474f3599d91dce653e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb104abe7f19ac7b5f8488612e610fa4d420b7842a72e015a451dfa10d928268b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb104abe7f19ac7b5f8488612e610fa4d420b7842a72e015a451dfa10d928268b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb104abe7f19ac7b5f8488612e610fa4d420b7842a72e015a451dfa10d928268b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x938523cc3b660ea14432ad32dc72f4010891511198a45584ef1129ad5cab9be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x938523cc3b660ea14432ad32dc72f4010891511198a45584ef1129ad5cab9be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x938523cc3b660ea14432ad32dc72f4010891511198a45584ef1129ad5cab9be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72abf42d9bc9b7142d5ba64c76723e5765ce92e672d609cc74ff28df8783ef59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72abf42d9bc9b7142d5ba64c76723e5765ce92e672d609cc74ff28df8783ef59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72abf42d9bc9b7142d5ba64c76723e5765ce92e672d609cc74ff28df8783ef59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2fccf988f63453fa0cc9ca849b6ec71ea5090d0332f3477b3b647b78977fe283
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2fccf988f63453fa0cc9ca849b6ec71ea5090d0332f3477b3b647b78977fe283
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2fccf988f63453fa0cc9ca849b6ec71ea5090d0332f3477b3b647b78977fe283
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf848ff75a9a6981ca263a9bbebd70a07107c2c0a2e441ac724f7ebfa0ee8c15d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf848ff75a9a6981ca263a9bbebd70a07107c2c0a2e441ac724f7ebfa0ee8c15d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf848ff75a9a6981ca263a9bbebd70a07107c2c0a2e441ac724f7ebfa0ee8c15d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x408f7644708f22cd935bad047934369509bb1502bfddc282d610d5762bd1e579
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x408f7644708f22cd935bad047934369509bb1502bfddc282d610d5762bd1e579
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x408f7644708f22cd935bad047934369509bb1502bfddc282d610d5762bd1e579
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x041254cbab0c396cb77d719a79ed9dd8af7d55ca3e0baf0c5b1b0780e4d139ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x041254cbab0c396cb77d719a79ed9dd8af7d55ca3e0baf0c5b1b0780e4d139ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x041254cbab0c396cb77d719a79ed9dd8af7d55ca3e0baf0c5b1b0780e4d139ad

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2023-09-04
17:11:44

2023-09-04
16:49:58

2023-09-04
07:08:44

2023-08-31
17:59:58

Transaction Id

0x96312260dbb446%4as54e

34eda29elfdSlac45hé6cs?2

f6ddb7844c5251abf1735b

0x0539a42f1d864b714dd2

eal?ee830f1615f7de4ab8

43647e84c166c817fddae2

Ox7b6bdd164b21b75a68b3

ce72f3adee2a29cfcOfde?

32d9d3d60d394dcd32db25

0x148ebdf9a4ceca?2h74a0

aab565205c5ceaas5d369a8

26ec53c754c63114c851a0

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x96312260dbb44694a54e34eda29e1fd51ac45b6c52f6ddb7844c5251abf1735b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x96312260dbb44694a54e34eda29e1fd51ac45b6c52f6ddb7844c5251abf1735b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x96312260dbb44694a54e34eda29e1fd51ac45b6c52f6ddb7844c5251abf1735b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0539a42f1d864b714dd2ea12ee830f1615f7de4ab843647e84c166c817fddae2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0539a42f1d864b714dd2ea12ee830f1615f7de4ab843647e84c166c817fddae2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0539a42f1d864b714dd2ea12ee830f1615f7de4ab843647e84c166c817fddae2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6bdd164b21b75a68b3ce72f3adee2a29cfc0fde732d9d3d60d394dcd32db25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6bdd164b21b75a68b3ce72f3adee2a29cfc0fde732d9d3d60d394dcd32db25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b6bdd164b21b75a68b3ce72f3adee2a29cfc0fde732d9d3d60d394dcd32db25
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x148ebdf9a4ceca2b74a0aa565205c5ceaa45d369a826ec53c754c63f14c851a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x148ebdf9a4ceca2b74a0aa565205c5ceaa45d369a826ec53c754c63f14c851a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x148ebdf9a4ceca2b74a0aa565205c5ceaa45d369a826ec53c754c63f14c851a0

